

Elec-201/2006 (CIS-564/14)

Order No 53, Date- 10.03.26

Record is fixed for ER of WA.

Received 02 NERs from concerned P.S, wherein more time for execution of WA is prayed for.

Ld. regular P.O is on SIR duty as per order of Hon'ble High Court.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-III is in-charge.

Fix – 18.04.26 for ER of WA.

Judge Special Court.

Elect. Act Howrah. (in-charge).