

Elec-201/2006 (CIS-564/14)

Order No. 53, dt.18.04.26

Record is placed before me as it was misplaced.

Received two NERs' form concerned P.S.

Let those be kept with the record.

Fix – 24.06.26 for ER of WA.

BC-II to comply.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.